www.sensirion.com  Version 1.0 April 2022 – D1 1/23
Datasheet SFM4300 series
Flow Sensor for Gas Mixing Applications
Product Summary
SFM4300 is the next generation flow meter for gas mixing applications. In a compact form factor, it offers outstanding accuracy
and pressure robustness. Integrated CMOSens® Technology offers gas mixture outputs and highest performance down to
smallest flows. Factory calibrations for standard gases and smart mixing options allow for easy integration and faster
development time. Several options for fittings and the compact form factor support typical medical and industrial applications

www.sensirion.com  Version 1.0 April 2022 – D1 2/23
1 Ordering Information
Use the part names and item numbers shown in the following table when ordering the SFM4300. For the latest product
information and local distributors, visit www.sensirion.com.
Part name Description Order number
SFM4300-20-B 20slm, basemount 3.000.260
SFM4300-20-O 20slm, O-rings 3.000.261
SFM4300-20-P 20slm, push in fittings (Legris) 3.000.297
SFM4300-50-B 50slm, basemount 3.000.685
SFM4300-50-O 50slm, O-rings 3.000.686
SFM4300-50-P 50slm, push in fittings (Legris) 3.000.687
SEK-SFM4300-20-P
Evaluation Kit containing 1x Adapter cable and 1x SFM4300-20-P
Important: SEK sensor bridge (3.000.124) needs to be ordered separately
3.000.399
www.sensirion.com  Version 1.0 April 2022 – D1 3/23
2 Specifications
2.1 Flow Specification1
2.1.1 SFM4300-20-x
Parameter Gases Condition SFM4300-20-x specification Unit
Measurement range 2
air, O2, CO2, N2O,
mixtures 10